ASSESSORS REPORT 2021

Real Estate:

Real Estate, Land

Real Estate, Buildings
TOTAL REAL ESTATE:

Personal Property:

Production Machinery & Equipment
Business Equipment

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

TOTAL ASSESSED VALUATION:

Tax Exemptions:
Homestead
Municipal
School
Churches
Fraternal Organizations

Benevolent
$13,854.10
Veterans
Airports
TOTAL EXEMPTIONS

Other Statistics:
Tax Rate (Mils)
Ratio
State Valuation (2020)
State Valuation (2021)
Tree Growth (Acres)
Tree Growth (Valuation)
Farm & Open Space (Acres)

& PP

i P AP P

P P

$64,672,192
118,709,468
183,381,660

500,684
542,408

1,043,092

184,424,752

13,851,748
1,123,298
2,035,558

233,377
138,987

603,249

311,100
88,999
18,386,316

.01655

85%

239,500,000

259,000,000

6,637.16
2,381,683

3,066.79

Abatements:
Poirier, Larry P.
Snow, Angela N & Matthew H

White, Minnie & William B Life Est.

Total

Supplementals:

Allen, Brian,Vasquez, Sandra (TG)

Lyle, Mike (TG)

$84.41
$351.69

$351.69
$787.79

$7,647.90
$6,206.20

Total



Farm & Open Space (Valuation) $ 1,043,099
Homestead Exemptions 652
Homestead Reimbursement 160,472.500



