## **ASSESSORS REPORT 2021**

Real Estate: Real Estate, Land Real Estate, Buildings TOTAL REAL ESTATE:	\$ <b>\$</b>	\$64,672,192 118,709,468 <b>183,381,660</b>	Abatements: Poirier, Larry P. \$84.41 Snow, Angela N & Matthew H \$351.69 White, Minnie & William B Life Est. \$351.69 Total \$787.79
Personal Property: Production Machinery & Equipment Business Equipment TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY	\$ \$	500,684 542,408 <b>1,043,092</b>	
TOTAL ASSESSED VALUATION:	\$	184,424,752	
Tax Exemptions:  Homestead Municipal School Churches Fraternal Organizations  Benevolent \$13,854.10 Veterans Airports  TOTAL EXEMPTIONS	\$\$\$\$\$ \$ \$\$ <b>\$</b>	13,851,748 1,123,298 2,035,558 233,377 138,987 603,249 311,100 88,999 18,386,316	Supplementals: Allen, Brian, Vasquez, Sandra (TG) \$7,647.90 Lyle, Mike (TG) \$6,206.20  Total
Other Statistics:     Tax Rate (Mils)     Ratio     State Valuation (2020)     State Valuation (2021)     Tree Growth (Acres)     Tree Growth (Valuation)     Farm & Open Space (Acres)	\$ \$	.01655 85% 239,500,000 259,000,000 6,637.16 2,381,683 3,066.79	

Farm & Open Space (Valuation)	\$ 1,043,099
Homestead Exemptions	652
Homestead Reimbursement	160,472.500